
Asansol - Tatanagar Express/13512 - Exp - ER 
ASN/Asansol Junction to TATA/Tatanagar Junction 

3h 45m - 165 km - 7 halts - Departs Sun,Tue,Fri 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 ASN Asansol Junction 09:00 2,3 1 0 30 106 ER
2 BURN Burnpur 09:10 09:12 2m 0 1 5 64 133 SER
3 JOC Joychandi Pahar Junction 09:42 09:44 2m 2,3 1 37 45 155 SER
4 ANR Anara 10:02 10:04 2m 0 1 50 55 216 SER
5 PRR Purulia Junction 10:32 10:34 2m 3,4 1 76 64 234 SER
6 BBM Barabhum 11:04 11:05 1m 0 1 108 46 283 SER
7 CNI Chandil Junction 11:34 11:35 1m 1 130 54 182 SER
8 KND Kandra Junction 11:51 11:52 1m 0 1 145 23 175 SER
9 TATA Tatanagar Junction 12:45 4 1 165 - 159 SER

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Apr 28 2024 (23:56)

Apr 28 2024 (23:56)

1

1


